
S. No. Business Name Given Name Family Name Business Country Business Phone Email Address

1 3 Bees Group Manohar Tiwari Australia sydney@3beesgroup.com.au

2 AUSSIEGLOBE EDUCATION AND MIGRATION (Head Office)  Chintan Dungel Australia 0401188281 rkhatiwada@aussieglobe.com.au

3 Come in Australia Pty Ltd Gaetan Graziano Australia 0415984647 info@studybird.com.au

4 Down Under Education Yosaeng Sawangsaen Thailand 66866682814 yosaeng@due-thailand.com

5 EDEN EDUCATION CENTRE PTY LTD WORAWIT Sujira TAKHAM Australia +61 2 9212 4891 info@eden-education.com

6 Education & Visa Agency Marcin Kuras Australia 0423729091 marcin@educationagency.com.au

7 Emirates Education Foundation Arpan Upadhyaya Nepal 97714104339 emirateseducationfoundation@gmail.com

8 Global Education Advisors Pvt Ltd Mukti Man Lama Nepal 97714430751 info@gbledu.com

9 Global Visa Advisor Educational Consultancy Pty Ltd Shankar Bhattarai Nepal 977-1-4443656, 2001896 info@gva.edu.au

10 Index Advance Educational Consultancy (IAEC) Pvt. Ltd. Hom Raj Thapa Nepal 977014474128 info@indexaeco.com.np

11 Jun Study Care Michael Jun Australia 02-92649278 jun_study@hotmail.com

12 Kathmandu International Education Centre Pvt Ltd Hari Bahadur Shrestha Nepal 977 1 4010538 hari@kathmandueducation.com

13 Mero Consultancy (Global Education Service) Mahesh Singh Bhandari Australia (03) 9663 0007 globed@hotmail.com

14 MP Education Services MONGKOL PANYAWUTHILERT Australia 0292829861 admin@mpemservices.com

15 Oscars Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd Niranjan Prasai Australia 95881308 niranjans@oscarseducation.com.au

16 Ostrich International Education Hari Chandra Khatiwada Nepal ostrichinternationaleducation@gmail.com

17 Pacific Education and Careers  Mohammed Shoaib Australia shoaib@pacificeducareers.com

18 Promise Services Namrata Chhetri Australia 0404 349 966 namrata2here@gmail.com

19 Reach International Educational Consultancy Bhabanath Adhikari Nepal 977014245496 reach@counsellor.com

20 Sea Link Education Center Pvt. Ltd. Umesh KUSHWAR Nepal 97714010506 admission.sealinkedu@gmail.com

21 Skillpoint consulting Wannee Phetsakare Australia +61-2 8096 7073 info@skillpointconsulting.com.au

22 Smart Education and Visa Services Sushil Nepal Australia info@smarteducationvisa.com.au

23 St. Xavier Education Consultancy Manish Kumar Upadhyay Nepal 977014468556 info@stxavieredu.com.np

24 STG International Service Group Teng (Tim) Zhao Australia 03-90770059 info@stgservice.com.au

25 Team Consult Pty Ltd Buddhi Dallakoti Australia 0280840382 teamconsult.au@gmail.com

26 Teasel International Education Consultancy Hari Chandra Khatiwada Nepal 977-1-4256774 info@teasel.edu.np

27 United Knowledge Academy Bishnu Prasad Sharma Nepal ukanepal@gmail.com

28 Ved International Education Consultancy Pvt Ltd Ashik Karki Nepal 977012298159 info@vedinternational.com

29 Visa Info Pvt Ltd Rudra Giri Nepal 97761624054 rudra.giri@visainfo.edu.np

30 Vista International Education Pvt. Ltd Shree Ram Poudel Nepal 00977-1-4223000 vista@vista.edu.np

31 Vivid Consultants Pty Ltd Yogendra Bista Nepal +97714104398 info@vividconsultants.com.np


